Grade

K
1
2
3
4
Total Elementary

5
6
Total Intermediate

loo ~

Total Middle

9
10
11
12
Total High

Special Education
Pre-Kdg

Community Partnership

Out-of-Town

TOTAL K-12

NEWTOWN PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Newtown, Connecticut

ENROLLMENT REPORT AS OF April 30, 2020

Current Monthly Enrollment

ENROLLMENT BY SCHOOL

Hawley

Sandy Hook

Middle Gate

Head O' Meadow
Total

Reed Intermediate
Middle School
High School

Special Education
Pre-Kdg

Community Partnership

Out-of-Town

TOTAL K-12

check

Mar(e)

2020 Added Left
249 0 0
261 0 0
265 0 0
263 0 0
290 0 0

1,328 0 0
276 0 0
286 0 0
562 0 0
339 1 0
339 0 0
678 1 0
351 0 0
354 0 0
384 0 0
411 1 0

1,500 1 0

94 0 0
14 0 0
39 0 0

4,215 2 0
301 0 0
367 0 0
363 0 0
297 0 0

1,328 0 0
562 0 0
678 1 0

1,500 1 0

94 0 0
14 0 0
39 0 0
4,215 2 0

(e) = End Of Month
0 0 0

Apr
2020
249
261
265
263
290
1,328

276
286
562

340
339
679

351
354
384
412
1,501

Cumulative Year-to-Date

Aug 26th

2019  Added Left
245 9 5
259 8 6
263 6 4
265 7 9
290 4 4
1,322 34 28
277 1 2
285 3 2
562 4 4
342 5 7
342 3 6
684 8 13
347 8 4
358 6 10
384 4 4
426 3 17
1,515 21 35
76 23 5
16 0 2
40 4 5
4,215 94 92
304 8 11
368 9 10
354 13 4
296 4 3
1,322 34 28
562 4 4
684 8 13
1,515 21 35
76 23 5
16 0 2
40 4 5
4,215 94 92

0 0 0

Apr
2020
249
261
265
263
290
1,328

276
286
562

340
339
679

351
354
384
412
1,501



NEWTOWN PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Newtown, Connecticut

ELEMENTARY CLASS SIZES AS OF April 30, 2020

Sandy Middle Head O

Grade Hawley  Hook Gate Meadow Reed TOTAL check
Pre K 94 94 | 0
K 15 17 18 18
14 17 18 17
15 16 18 18
14 17 17
Total K 58 67 71 53 249 0
1 21 17 16 17
20 16 15 17
20 18 16 17
17 16 18
Total 1 61 68 63 69 261 0
2 19 20 18 19
19 20 18 18
20 19 18 18
20 19
Total 2 58 79 73 55 265 0
3 19 16 20 26
19 20 20 25
18 20 21
18 21
Total 3 56 74 82 51 263 0
4 17 20 19 23
18 19 19 23
17 20 18 23
16 20 18
Total 4 68 79 74 69 290 0
Total K-4 | 301 | 367 | 363 | 297 1,328 | 0

check 0 0 0 0 0
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